
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	PAGE	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $332.00
2025-12-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Devil txn_XGH60EW $0.49 $332.49
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Gideon txn_mAHO4zl -$12.00 $320.49
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Aly txn_2zHvoJK -$12.00 $308.49
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Krish txn_MNHpPN6 -$12.00 $296.49
2025-12-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Devil txn_QmHLY8O -$0.26 $296.23
2025-12-13 Grant	to	Maya txn_rYHQBdy -$12.00 $284.23
2025-12-14 Grant	to	Evan txn_BZH8Mev -$12.00 $272.23
2025-12-14 Grant	to	PrGh txn_LgHbXgN -$12.00 $260.23
2025-12-14 Grant	to	Tyler	Ramsawak txn_0eHqLGV -$12.00 $248.23
2025-12-14 Grant	to	Sky txn_a8HBnOl -$12.00 $236.23
2025-12-14 Grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_2zHv5Me -$12.00 $224.23
2025-12-15 Grant	to	Maverick txn_yXHVowg -$12.00 $212.23
2025-12-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan txn_GkHrkv7 $0.92 $213.15
2025-12-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Parker	Kacmarynski txn_evHPlNq $2.12 $215.27
2025-12-18 Grant	to	Srithika	Mahendran txn_rYHQo9n -$12.00 $203.27
2025-12-18 Grant	to	Diya txn_78HnNXe -$12.00 $191.27
2025-12-18 Grant	to	Logan txn_vgHeKgy -$12.00 $179.27
2025-12-18 Grant	to	Ishan txn_qkHX9kk -$12.00 $167.27
2025-12-19 Grant	to	Tuyet	Do txn_brHZa0b -$12.00 $155.27
2025-12-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Logan txn_p5HWva4 $0.48 $155.75
2025-12-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	3maar... txn_evHPl9q $12.00 $167.75
2025-12-20 Grant	to	Finn txn_zVHyb4k -$12.00 $155.75
2025-12-20 Grant	to	Yuanxi	Chen txn_66HO7Jw -$12.00 $143.75
2025-12-20 Grant	to	Sahil	Dash txn_8rHrYXG -$12.00 $131.75
2025-12-22 Grant	to	Avinash	Selvakumar txn_LgHAWR4 -$12.00 $119.75
2025-12-22 Grant	to	Charlotte	Woodrum txn_0eH4O82 -$12.00 $107.75
2025-12-22 Grant	to	Alara	Martin txn_a8HaxM2 -$12.00 $95.75
2025-12-22 Grant	to	Foxyy txn_GkHrnzk -$12.00 $83.75
2025-12-22 Grant	to	Jackson txn_R2HkBVg -$12.00 $71.75
2025-12-23 Grant	to	Josh	P txn_2zHXYE5 -$12.00 $59.75
2025-12-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Josh	P txn_p5HWvQm $0.16 $59.91
2025-12-23 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHarZR $1,000.00 $1,059.91
2025-12-23 Grant	to	Lilia	Dostie txn_rYHqdLx -$12.00 $1,047.91
2025-12-23 Grant	to	Crystal txn_K9H2gX5 -$12.00 $1,035.91
2025-12-23 Grant	to	froppii txn_78H4pw2 -$12.00 $1,023.91
2025-12-23 Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_XGH65rM -$12.00 $1,011.91
2025-12-25 Grant	to	Yashuuu txn_V0H8OVB -$12.00 $999.91
2025-12-25 Grant	to	Sinura txn_mAH2azK -$12.00 $987.91
2025-12-25 Grant	to	Darsh txn_2zHXkJE -$12.00 $975.91
2025-12-25 Grant	to	Joy txn_K9H27qa -$12.00 $963.91
2025-12-26 Grant	to	Sarvesh txn_QmH8ZQq -$12.00 $951.91
2025-12-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tyler	Ramsawak txn_PVHbZo9 $0.38 $952.29
2025-12-30 Grant	to	Leon	Heil txn_mAH2pEa -$12.00 $940.29
2025-12-30 Grant	to	Eshan txn_4dHNM95 -$12.00 $928.29
2025-12-30 Grant	to	Dwait	Pandhi txn_MNHaeza -$12.00 $916.29
2025-12-30 Grant	to	Gabriel	Yassin txn_BZH5Gz9 -$12.00 $904.29



2025-12-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eshan txn_a8HagZY $12.00 $916.29
2025-12-30 Wise	transfer	fee txn_R2HkaQM -$1.30 $914.99
2025-12-30 Domain	for	eshandoes.com txn_evHPJvJ -$9.08 $905.91
2025-12-30 Domain txn_LgHAR8W -$9.38 $896.53
2025-12-30 Wise	transfer	fee txn_0eH48vX -$2.62 $893.91
2025-12-30 Jukebox txn_p5HW64q -$127.00 $766.91

WITHDRAWN:	$593.64.	DEPOSITED:	$1,028.55. $766.91

YSWS	–	Page	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Page's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


